UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	rskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	X00168 - BANCO
CT Lien Solutions	57239434
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File vith: Cook, IL	

Doc#	1703310000	Fee	\$42	aс
------	------------	-----	------	----

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREH A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDED

CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) X00168 - BANCO CT Lien Solutions 57239434 P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	DATE: 02/02/2017 09:34 AM PG: 1 OF 3
CT Lien Solutions 57239434 P.O. Box 29071	
P.O. Box 29071	
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	
·-·-	
fIXTURE	
File vith Cook, IL	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
I. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILF, MUMBER 1b. This	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
216715012 6/15/2012 CC II. Cook	recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS : <u>attach</u> Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Ctatement identified above is terminated with respect to the Statement	he security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in ite For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also included affected collateral in item 8	m 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check or e of here three boxes to:	ADD several Complete line of DELEVIER CO.
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CHANGE — and/or address: Com item 6a or b; and item 7a or 7b and i	plete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only or e name (6a or	r 6b)
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
3418 N. Knox, LLC	
R 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL (4') (6	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (70 o	r 7b) (usr't, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
7ь. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	74,
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	3
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	STATE POSTAL (ODE COUNTRY
c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	
	E collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral

any of the foregoing; all	proceeds relating to any of the fore	going (including insurance, general inta	angibles and accounts proceeds.	C .
				р,
	thorized by a DEBTOR, check here an	THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name of provide name of authorizing Debtor	(9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	nent) S
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAI	ME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFISC
D. OPTIONAL FILER REFE 7239434	RENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 3418 N 15451-70010026601-	•	85408	NT

1703310000 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	MODERDON		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on American	dment form		
1216715012 6/15/2012 CC IL Cook			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ai	mendment form		
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
Banco Popular North America			
	,		
OR - COL INDRABULAUS SUDMANS			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST OFFICANIA NAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
, is the interest of the inter		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement. Name of a current Debtor of	of record required for indexing p		
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or all	bbreviate any part of the Debto	r's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
3418 N. Knox, LLC			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Secured Party Name and Address: Banco Popular North America - 9600 W. Bryn Mawr , Rosemont, IL 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		on of real estate:	·
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed:	l '	ed as Exhibit "A"	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17		DG G3 EAHIDIC A	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):			
	13-22-3 13-22-3 13-22-3	ID: 309-039-000, 13-22-309-040- 309-041-0000, 13-22-309-042 309-043-0000, 13-22-309-049 309-050-0000, 13-22-309-053 309-054-0000 and 13-22-309-	2-0000, 0-0000, 3-0000,
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 57239434-IL-31 X00168 - BANCO POPULAR AUTO C Banco	Popular North America	File with: Cook, IL 15451-70010026601-79001 85408	

1703310000 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit "A"

Legal description for the property on 3418 N. Knox Avenue, Chicago, IL is as follows:

Parcel 1:

Lots 1 and 2 in Block 3 and all of the vacated street lying between and adjoining Lot 24 in Block 2 and Lot 1 in Block 3 E.L. Smith's Addition to Irving Park, a subdivision in the North 1/2 of the East 40 acres of the West 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 22, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, except the East 5 acres thereof recorded July 12, 1871 and rerecorded June 3, 1872 in Cook County, Illinois (excepting therefrom the following described part of said Lot 2 in Piccl 3 in E.L. Smith's Addition to Irving Park presently occupied by building structure and described as follows: Beginning at a point on the South line of Lot 2 which is 6.91 feet East from the Southwest corner thereof and the West face of a brick by ding and running thence North parallel with the West line of said Lot 2 and along the Southwest face of a building, a distance of 3.0 feet to the Northwest corner of said building: thence East along the North face of said building, a distance of 25.23 feet to another corner of said building which is 2.75 feet North from the said South line of Lot 2; thence south parallel with said West line of Lot 2 and along an East face of said building, a distance of 2.43 feet to an angle in said building which is 0.32 feet North from said South ling of Lot 2; thence East along another North face of said building a distance in 21.57 feet to another corner of said building which is 0.26 feet North from said South line of Lot 2; thence South parallel with said West line of Lot 2 and along the East face of said building, a distance of 0.26 feet to said South line of Lot 2, and thence West along said South line of Lot 2 a distance of 47.20 feet to the point of beginning, all in Cook County Illinois.

Parcel 2:

Lot 18 (except the North 3 feet thereof) and all of Lots 19 and 20 (except the South 3 feet thereof) in Block 2 in E.L. Smith's Addition to arving Park in the North 1/2 of the East 40 acres of the West 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 22, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 3:

The South 3 feet of Lot 20, all of Lots 21, 22, 23 and 24 in Block 2 of E L. Smith's Addition to Irving Park in the North 1/2 of the East 40 acres of the West 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 22, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Total Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.